Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Finishers: 103 of 104

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 Bonduel Team Score: 52 Team Time: 01:45:10.216 Team Avg Time: 00:21:02.043

1 221 Mariah Wondra 10 3 3 20:11.2 00:20:11.29 00:00:00.00

2 218 Ashlyn Kurey 12 8 11 20:52.7 00:41:04.08 00:00:41.49

3 217 Teagan Engel 11 9 20 20:54.5 01:01:58.61 00:00:43.23

4 216 Joselyn Bohm 12 11 31 21:09.8 01:23:08.48 00:00:58.57

5 220 Cierra Schnell 10 21 52 22:01.7 01:45:10.21 00:01:50.43

6 215 Hailey Berg 11 30 82 22:27.6 02:07:37.91 00:02:16.39

7 219 Taylor Rank 11 58 140 25:37.4 02:33:15.36 00:05:26.15
Rank: 2 Lourdes Academy Team Score: 61 Team Time: 01:45:07.792 Team Avg Time: 00:21:01.558

1 133 Erin Moore 11 1 1 19:05.1 00:19:05.16 00:00:00.00

2 131 Dasha Averkamp 11 7 8 20:43.3 00:39:48.54 00:01:38.21

3 132 Annie Moore 9 10 18 21:04.3 01:00:52.84 00:01:59.13

4 134 Tessia Mroczkowski 9 19 37 21:56.1 01:22:49.00 00:02:50.99

5 137 Allison Stromske 9 24 61 22:18.7 01:45:07.79 00:03:13.62

6 135 Elizabeth OConnor 9 39 100 23:51.1 02:08:58.97 00:04:46.02

7 136 Ella Slusarski 12 52 152 24:50.6 02:33:49.66 00:05:45.52
Rank: 3  St. Mary Catholic Team Score: 100 Team Time: 01:48:49.151 Team Avg Time: 00:21:45.830

183 Lauren Ripley 11 4 4 20:11.5 00:20:11.51 00:00:00.00

2 178 Addison Dinka 12 13 17 21:28.2 00:41:39.77 00:01:16.74

3 182 Maria Marti 11 23 40 22:14.3 01:03:54.11 00:02:02.82

4 179 Haley Gustafson 12 29 69 22:26.3 01:26:20.50 00:02:14.87

5 181 Norah Lee 12 31 100 22:28.6 01:48:49.15 00:02:17.13

6 184 Katharine Schoeni 11 35 135 23:12.0 02:12:01.24 00:03:00.57
Rank: 4 Omro Team Score: 121 Team Time: 01:52:23.196 Team Avg Time: 00:22:28.639

165 Lillian Schoonover 9 12 12 21:25.7 00:21:25.77 00:00:00.00

2 167 Josie Wrage 11 15 27 21:41.9 00:43:07.71 00:00:16.16

3 163 Charlee Linse 10 22 49 22:14.2 01:05:21.93 00:00:48.44

4 164 Allison Schoenike 12 34 83 23:10.6 01:28:32.60 00:01:44.89

5 161 Audrey Geffers 9 38 121 23:50.5 01:52:23.19 00:02:24.81

6 166 Breanna Stellmacher 9 57 178 25:30.5 02:17:53.69 00:04:04.72

7 162 Julia Koch 12 67 245 26:22.7 02:44:16.43 00:04:56.96
Rank: 5 Weyauwega-Fremont Team Score: 160 Team Time: 01:55:19.016 Team Avg Time: 00:23:03.803

211 Melanie Jentsch 12 6 6 20:31.8 00:20:31.86 00:00:00.00

2 206 Calla Benjamin 10 18 24 21:52.5 00:42:24.40 00:01:20.68

3 210 Rio Hildebrandt 10 36 60 23:14.2 01:05:38.67 00:02:42.40

4 207 Joslynn Clumpner 10 44 104 24:12.6 01:29:51.36 00:03:40.82

5 212 Arianna Kneisler 9 56 160 25:27.6 01:55:19.01 00:04:55.79

6 208 Emma Epstein 9 59 219 25:48.6 02:21:07.68 00:05:16.80

7 209 Emma Hansen 11 64 283 26:07.9 02:47:15.68 00:05:36.13
Rank: 6 Manawa Team Score: 170 Team Time: 01:56:33.242 Team Avg Time: 00:23:18.648

138 Jolie Jaeger 12 5 5 20:11.6 00:20:11.66 00:00:00.00

2 139 Lilian Klatt 9 14 19 21:41.6 00:41:53.35 00:01:30.03

3 143 Alecia Weber 11 41 60 23:58.6 01:05:51.96 00:03:46.93

4 140 Marilyn Klatt 12 49 109 24:48.7 01:30:40.70 00:04:37.08

5 141 Brooke Krueger 11 61 170 25:52.5 01:56:33.24 00:05:40.87

6 142 Ellie Stroesenreuther 11 62 232 25:52.6 02:22:25.90 00:05:41.00
Rank: 7  Valley Christian - Oshkosh Team Score: 172 Team Time: 01:56:49.991 Team Avg Time: 00:23:21.998

1 201 Mya Moran 9 2 2 20:11.0 00:20:11.03 00:00:00.00

2 203 McKenzie Murphy 10 20 22 21:59.7 00:42:10.76 00:01:48.70

3 205 Merian Getz 9 37 59 23:46.9 01:05:57.68 00:03:35.88

4 204 Norah OBrien 12 48 107 24:43.9 01:30:41.63 00:04:32.92
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Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Finishers: 103 of 104

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

5 198 Allison Duehring 12 65 172 26:08.3 01:56:49.99 00:05:57.32

6 202 Chloe Mueller 12 66 238 26:15.2 02:23:05.27 00:06:04.25

7 200 Rebekah Freund 12 71 309 27:26.1 02:50:31.39 00:07:15.08
Rank: 8 Coleman Team Score: 234 Team Time: 02:05:37.290 Team Avg Time: 00:25:07.458

1 226 Ava Kuchta 10 28 28 22:25.9 00:22:25.97 00:00:00.00

2 225 Kiersten Jensen 12 32 60 23:08.9 00:45:34.88 00:00:42.93

3 223 Clare Gappa 11 40 100 23:55.4 01:09:30.32 00:01:29.46

4 224 Aliza Jensen 10 47 147 24:43.7 01:34:14.10 00:02:17.81

5 227 Ella Theno 12 87 234 31:23.1 02:05:37.29 00:08:57.21
Rank: 9 Lena/Saint Thomas Academy Team Score: 235 Team Time: 02:03:30.511 Team Avg Time: 00:24:42.102

1 127 Aspynn Anderson 9 17 17 21:50.9 00:21:50.91 00:00:00.00

2 129 Adrena Rabas 9 26 43 22:22.5 00:44:13.42 00:00:31.60

3 130 Haley VanArk 11 50 93 24:48.9 01:09:02.32 00:02:57.98

4 126 Miriam Alberts 11 63 156 26:03.9 01:35:06.27 00:04:13.03

5 128 Kali Fischer 11 79 235 28:24.2 02:03:30.51 00:06:33.32
Rank: 10  Goodman-Pembine Team Score: 247 Team Time: 02:04:54.124 Team Avg Time: 00:24:58.824

1 237 Joley Berger 12 16 16 21:43.7 00:21:43.72 00:00:00.00

2 239 Krystal Moddie 11 45 61 24:31.6 00:46:15.40 00:02:47.96

3 241 Emmy Suther 9 54 115 25:10.6 01:11:26.04 00:03:26.91

4 240 Rebekah Strietzel 12 60 175 25:51.5 01:37:17.59 00:04:07.83

5 242 Sophia Vogel 10 72 247 27:36.5 02:04:54.12 00:05:52.80

6 238 Cate Gilbert 12 83 330 29:13.4 02:34:07.54 00:07:29.70
Rank: 11  Suring Team Score: 266 Team Time: 02:06:10.362 Team Avg Time: 00:25:14.072

1 188 Georgia Gerndt 12 27 27 22:25.1 00:22:25.13 00:00:00.00

2 189 Ginger Gerndt 10 42 69 24:01.3 00:46:26.50 00:01:36.22

3 190 Allyson Seibert 10 53 122 24:57.4 01:11:23.91 00:02:32.28

4 192 Samantha Seibert 12 70 192 26:59.9 01:38:23.91 00:04:34.85

5 191 Natalie Seibert 9 74 266 27:46.4 02:06:10.36 00:05:21.30
Rank: 12 Northwood Storm Team Score: 330 Team Time: 02:14:34.427 Team Avg Time: 00:26:54.885

1 146 Ina Holt 9 43 43 24:11.3 00:24:11.32 00:00:00.00

2 150 Brynn Sulivan 11 55 98 25:21.2 00:49:32.62 00:01:09.97

3 147 Leighton Lambert 12 73 171 27:41.0 01:17:13.69 00:03:29.73

4 149 Greta Nault 9 78 249 28:14.5 01:45:28.20 00:04:03.18

5 148 Myla Linsmeyer 9 81 330 29:06.2 02:14:34.42 00:04:54.89
Rank: 13  Three Lakes Team Score: 338 Team Time: 02:47:32.046 Team Avg Time: 00:33:30.409

1 196 Sophia Nafziger 11 25 25 22:21.4 00:22:21.41 00:00:00.00

2 197 Melanie Stauffer 10 46 71 24:36.7 00:46:58.13 00:02:15.30

3 193 Mikayla Corbett 9 88 159 32:23.3 01:19:21.53 00:10:01.98

4 194 Raqual Gebele 10 89 248 37:18.0 01:56:39.63 00:14:56.68

5 195 Hailey Koepp 11 90 338 50:52.4 02:47:32.04 00:28:30.99
Rank: 14 Oconto Team Score: 347 Team Time: 02:16:07.496 Team Avg Time: 00:27:13.499

1 155 Elizabeth Finger 12 51 51 24:49.8 00:24:49.80 00:00:00.00

2 157 Ashlyn Letourneau 9 68 119 26:41.8 00:51:31.63 00:01:52.02

3 156 Alex Hyland 12 75 194 28:10.6 01:19:42.24 00:03:20.79

4 154  Willow Burke 10 76 270 28:11.1 01:47:53.39 00:03:21.34

5 153 Harper Burke 10 77 347 28:14.1 02:16:07.49 00:03:24.29

6 158 Jorgie Runnerstrom 10 80 427 28:35.0 02:44:42.57 00:03:45.27

7 152 Hayden Beekman 12 84 511 29:46.2 03:14:28.83 00:04:56.45
Rank: 15 Providence Academy Green Team Score: 355 Team Time: 02:21:00.660 Team Avg Time: 00:28:12.132

1 175 Sataya Williams 11 33 33 23:10.5 00:23:10.56 00:00:00.00

2 174  Lily Snyder 10 69 102 26:43.3 00:49:53.87 00:03:32.75
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Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC

Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT,

LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Finishers: 103 of 104

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

3 172 Kendall Perkins 11 82 184 29:07.6 01:19:01.50 00:05:57.07

4 171 Selamnesh Kolb 11 85 269 30:43.1 01:49:44.68 00:07:32.61

5 173 Ally Peterson 11 86 355 31:15.9 02:21:00.66 00:08:05.41
Rank: 16  Gresham - Bowler Team Score: 0 Team Time: 00:22:55.459 Team Avg Time: 00:22:55.459

1 243 Madolyn Haffner 12 (<5) 22:55.4 00:22:55.45 00:00:00.00
Rank: 17  Wolf River Lutheran Team Score: 0 Team Time: 00:23:02.979 Team Avg Time: 00:23:02.979

1 214 Violet Buchholz 9 (<5) 23:02.9 00:23:02.97 00:00:00.00
Rank: 18  Shiocton Team Score: 0 Team Time: 00:42:53.045 Team Avg Time: 00:21:26.522

1 177 Ava Lorenz 12 (<5) 19:45.6 00:19:45.64 00:00:00.00

2 176 Mattea Lane 10 (<5) 23:07.4 00:42:53.04 00:03:21.75
Rank: 19  Marion Team Score: 0 Team Time: 00:54:22.905 Team Avg Time: 00:27:11.452

1 145 Bridget Much 11 (<5) 26:37.2 00:26:37.27 00:00:00.00

2 144 Bella Conover 9 (<5) 27:45.6 00:54:22.90 00:01:08.35
Rank: 20 Crandon Team Score: 0 Team Time: 01:07:02.871 Team Avg Time: 00:22:20.957

1 228 Addison May 10 (<5) 19:39.6 00:19:39.60 00:00:00.00

2 232 Alexis Schallock 12 (<5) 21:38.8 00:41:18.45 00:01:59.23

3 231 Maya Quade 10 (<5) 25:44.4 01:07:02.87 00:06:04.80
Rank: 21 Gillett Team Score: 0 Team Time: 01:34:42.191 Team Avg Time: 00:23:40.547

1 236 Hope Soper 9 (<5) 21:35.3 00:21:35.38 00:00:00.00

2 235 Sophia Limberg 10 (<5) 23:42.4 00:45:17.85 00:02:07.09

3 233 Lily Hansen 11 (<5) 24:29.6 01:09:47.46 00:02:54.22

4 234 Maggie Kaczmarek 9 (<5) 24:54.7 01:34:42.19 00:03:19.34
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Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Rank Adj
Place

1 1
2 (<5)
3 (<5)
4 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 (<5)
17 (<5)
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 (<5)
37 (<5)
38 (<5)
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 35
43 36
44 (<5)
45 37
46 38
47 39
48 40
49 41
50 42
51 43

Tortoise and Hare

Bib

133
228
177
201
221
183
138
211
131
218
217
132
216
165
178
236
232
139
167
237
127
206
134
203
220
163
182
137
196
129
188
226
179
215
181
243
214
176
225
175
164
184
210
235
205
161
135
223
143
189
146

Name

Erin Moore
Addison May
Ava Lorenz

Mya Moran
Mariah Wondra
Lauren Ripley
Jolie Jaeger
Melanie Jentsch
Dasha Averkamp
Ashlyn Kurey
Teagan Engel
Annie Moore
Joselyn Bohm
Lillian Schoonover
Addison Dinka
Hope Soper
Alexis Schallock
Lilian Klatt

Josie Wrage
Joley Berger
Aspynn Anderson
Calla Benjamin
Tessia Mroczkowski
McKenzie Murphy
Cierra Schnell
Charlee Linse
Maria Marti
Allison Stromske
Sophia Nafziger
Adrena Rabas
Georgia Gerndt
Ava Kuchta
Haley Gustafson
Hailey Berg
Norah Lee
Madolyn Haffner
Violet Buchholz
Mattea Lane
Kiersten Jensen
Sataya Williams
Allison Schoenike
Katharine Schoeni
Rio Hildebrandt
Sophia Limberg
Merian Getz
Audrey Geffers
Elizabeth OConnor
Clare Gappa
Alecia Weber
Ginger Gerndt
Ina Holt

Team

Lourdes Academy
Crandon

Shiocton

Valley Christian -
Bonduel

St. Mary Catholic
Manawa
Weyauwega-Fremont
Lourdes Academy
Bonduel

Bonduel

Lourdes Academy
Bonduel

Omro

St. Mary Catholic
Gillett

Crandon

Manawa

Omro
Goodman-Pembine
Lena/Saint Thomas
Weyauwega-Fremont
Lourdes Academy
Valley Christian -
Bonduel

Omro

St. Mary Catholic
Lourdes Academy
Three Lakes
Lena/Saint Thomas
Suring

Coleman

St. Mary Catholic
Bonduel

St. Mary Catholic
Gresham - Bowler
Wolf River Lutheran
Shiocton

Coleman
Providence Academy
Omro

St. Mary Catholic
Weyauwega-Fremont
Gillett

Valley Christian -
Omro

Lourdes Academy
Coleman

Manawa

Suring

Northwood Storm

10f3

Gun
Elapsed
19:05.1

19:39.6
19:45.6
20:11.0
20:11.2
20:11.5
20:11.6
20:31.8
20:43.3
20:52.7
20:54.5
21:04.3
21:09.8
21:25.7
21:28.2
21:35.3
21:38.8
21:41.6
21:41.9
21:43.7
21:50.9
21:52.5
21:56.1
21:59.7
22:01.7
22:14.2
22:14.3
22:18.7
22:21.4
22:22.5
22:251
22:25.9
22:26.3
22:27.6
22:28.6
22:55.4
23:02.9
23:.07.4
23:08.9
23:10.5
23:10.6
23:12.0
23:14.2
23:42.4
23:46.9
23:50.5
23:51.1
23:55.4
23:58.6
24:01.3
24:11.3

Pace

00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:

Gen
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Finishers: 103 of 104

Age

11
10
12
9

10
1"
12
12
11
12
11
9

12
9

12
9

12
9

11
12
9

10
9

10
10
10
11
9

11
9

12
10
12
11
12
12
9

10
12
11
12
1"
10
10
9

9

9

11
11
10
9
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Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Tortoise and Hare

Adj
Place
44

(<9)
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

(<9)
53
54
55
56
57
58

(<9)
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

(<9)
68
69
70
71
72
73

(<9)
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Bib

207
233
239
197
224
204
140
130
155
136
234
190
241
150
212
166
219
231
208
240
141
142
126
209
198
202
162
145
157
174
192
200
242
147
144
191
156
154
153
149
128
158
148
172
238
152
171
173
227
193
194

Name

Joslynn Clumpner
Lily Hansen
Krystal Moddie
Melanie Stauffer
Aliza Jensen
Norah OBrien
Marilyn Klatt
Haley VanArk
Elizabeth Finger
Ella Slusarski
Maggie Kaczmarek
Allyson Seibert
Emmy Suther
Brynn Sulivan
Arianna Kneisler
Breanna Stellmacher
Taylor Rank
Maya Quade
Emma Epstein
Rebekah Strietzel
Brooke Krueger
Ellie Stroesenreuther
Miriam Alberts
Emma Hansen
Allison Duehring
Chloe Mueller
Julia Koch

Bridget Much
Ashlyn Letourneau
Lily Snyder
Samantha Seibert
Rebekah Freund
Sophia Vogel
Leighton Lambert
Bella Conover
Natalie Seibert
Alex Hyland
Willow Burke
Harper Burke
Greta Nault

Kali Fischer
Jorgie Runnerstrom
Myla Linsmeyer
Kendall Perkins
Cate Gilbert
Hayden Beekman
Selamnesh Kolb
Ally Peterson

Ella Theno
Mikayla Corbett
Raqual Gebele

Team

Weyauwega-Fremont
Gillett
Goodman-Pembine
Three Lakes
Coleman

Valley Christian -
Manawa

Lena/Saint Thomas
Oconto

Lourdes Academy
Gillett

Suring
Goodman-Pembine
Northwood Storm
Weyauwega-Fremont
Omro

Bonduel

Crandon
Weyauwega-Fremont
Goodman-Pembine
Manawa

Manawa

Lena/Saint Thomas
Weyauwega-Fremont
Valley Christian -
Valley Christian -
Omro

Marion

Oconto

Providence Academy
Suring

Valley Christian -
Goodman-Pembine
Northwood Storm
Marion

Suring

Oconto

Oconto

Oconto

Northwood Storm
Lena/Saint Thomas
Oconto

Northwood Storm
Providence Academy
Goodman-Pembine
Oconto

Providence Academy
Providence Academy
Coleman

Three Lakes

Three Lakes

20f3

Gun
Elapsed
24:12.6

24:29.6
24:31.6
24:36.7
24:43.7
24:43.9
24:48.7
24:48.9
24:49.8
24:50.6
24:54.7
24:57.4
25:10.6
25:21.2
25:27.6
25:30.5
25:37.4
25:44 4
25:48.6
25:51.5
25:52.5
25:52.6
26:03.9
26:07.9
26:08.3
26:15.2
26:22.7
26:37.2
26:41.8
26:43.3
26:59.9
27:26.1
27:36.5
27:41.0
27:45.6
27:46.4
28:10.6
28:11.1
28:14.1
28:14.5
28:24.2
28:35.0
29:06.2
29:07.6
29:13.4
29:46.2
30:43.1
31:15.9
31:23.1
32:23.3
37:18.0

Pace

00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:08:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:09:
00:10:
00:10:
00:10:
00:12:

Gen

M M M M M M M M M T M M M M T M T M M M M T M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M T M M M Tm T m m

Finishers: 103 of 104

Age

10
11
11
10
10
12
12
1"
12
12
9

10
9

11
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Event Name: 2023 WIAA D3 Sectional Laona-Wabeno
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Girls Varsity

Rank Adj Bib Name Team
Place
103 90 195 Hailey Koepp Three Lakes

Tortoise and Hare

30f3

Gun Pace Gen
Elapsed
50:52.4 00:16: F

Finishers: 103 of 104
Age

11

10/21/2023 8:54:04 PM



